
Route Name Time Stop Name Map Street View

East Hartford 07:52 East Hartford, by Bog Houses  map street view

AM 07:57 Beaconhill A1172 roundabout (bus stop after first roundabout) map street view

Bus 1 07:58 Beaconhill Grange map street view

07:59 Westmorland Way Bus Stop (McDonalds)  map street view

08:00 Westmorland Way Bus Stop map street view

08:01 Whitelea Bus Stop on Dudley Lane map street view

08:02 Northumbrian Road – beside Alexandra Way map street view

08:03 Hall Close Grange – on Northumbrian Road map street view

08:04 Northumbrian Road – Allensgreen map street view

08:05 Mayfield bus stop on Northumbrian Road (beside Hartford Court old peoples home)  map street view

08:06 Park Side – Tavistock Walk bus stop map street view

08:07 Shankhouse – Eastlea School bus stop map street view

08:12 Thomson Street, Bedlington Station (first stop after traffic lights) map street view

08:13 Palace Road, Bedlington Station (Clayton Arms) map street view

08:14 Station Road, Bedlington Station (bus stop outside of Co-op) map street view

08:15 Rothesay Terrace, Bedlington Station (beside Easton Homes) map street view

08:16 Rothesay Terrace, Bedlington (opposite Ian Bell Motorcycles) map street view

08:17 Stead Lane, Bedlington (bus stop beside Glenton’s) map street view

08:18 Front Street, Bedlington (bus stop opposite Market Place) map street view

08:19 Front Street, Bedlington (bus stop beside Council Offices) map street view

08:20 Choppington Road, Bedlington (opposite Forrester’s/Moby Dicks) map street view

08:21 Choppington Road, Bedlington (beside Chester’s Estate) map street view

08:22 Choppington Road, Choppington (opposite St. Paul’s Church) map street view

08:23 Choppington Road, Choppington (beside Choppington Welfare) map street view

08:24 North Parade, Choppington (beside Guidepost Medical Group) map street view

08:26 Cherrytree Pub, Guidepost map street view

08:27 Half Moon, Stakeford map street view

08:45 Ashington Campus on Milburn Road map street view

East Hartford 15:30 Ashington Campus on Milburn Road map street view

Wednesday 15:40 Half Moon, Stakeford map street view

0.33125
Beaconhill A1172 roundabout (bus stop after first roundabout)
0.331944444444444
Beaconhill Grange 
0.332638888888889
Westmorland Way Bus Stop (McDonalds) 
0.333333333333333
Westmorland Way Bus Stop 
0.334027777777778
Whitelea Bus Stop on Dudley Lane 
0.334722222222222
Northumbrian Road – beside Alexandra Way 
0.335416666666667
Hall Close Grange – on Northumbrian Road 
0.336111111111111
Northumbrian Road – Allensgreen
0.336805555555556
Mayfield bus stop on Northumbrian Road (beside Hartford Court old peoples home) 
0.3375
Park Side – Tavistock Walk bus stop 
0.338194444444444
Shankhouse – Eastlea School bus stop
0.341666666666667
Thomson Street, Bedlington Station (first stop after traffic lights)
0.342361111111111
Palace Road, Bedlington Station (Clayton Arms)
0.343055555555556
Station Road, Bedlington Station (bus stop outside of Co-op)
0.34375
Rothesay Terrace, Bedlington Station (beside Easton Homes)
0.344444444444444
Rothesay Terrace, Bedlington (opposite Ian Bell Motorcycles)
0.345138888888889
Stead Lane, Bedlington (bus stop beside Glenton’s)
0.345833333333333
Front Street, Bedlington (bus stop opposite Market Place)
0.346527777777778
Front Street, Bedlington (bus stop beside Council Offices)
0.347222222222222
Choppington Road, Bedlington (opposite Forrester’s/Moby Dicks)
0.347916666666667
Choppington Road, Bedlington (beside Chester’s Estate)
0.348611111111111
Choppington Road, Choppington (opposite St. Paul’s Church)
0.349305555555556
Choppington Road, Choppington (beside Choppington Welfare)
0.35
North Parade, Choppington (beside Guidepost Medical Group)
0.351388888888889
Cherrytree Pub, Guidepost
0.352083333333333
Half Moon, Stakeford
0.364583333333333
Ashington Campus on Milburn Road 
0.652777777777778
Half Moon, Stakeford
0.654166666666667
Cherrytree Pub, Guidepost


PM 15:42 Cherrytree Pub, Guidepost map street view

15:44 North Parade, Choppington (beside Guidepost Medical Group) map street view

15:45 Choppington Road, Choppington (beside Choppington Welfare) map street view

15:46 Choppington Road, Choppington (opposite St. Paul’s Church) map street view

15:47 Choppington Road, Bedlington (beside Chester’s Estate) map street view

15:48 Choppington Road, Bedlington (opposite Forrester’s/Moby Dicks) map street view

15:49 Front Street, Bedlington (bus stop beside Council Offices) map street view

15:50 Front Street, Bedlington (bus stop opposite Market Place) map street view

15:51 Stead Lane, Bedlington (bus stop beside Glenton’s) map street view

15:52 Rothesay Terrace, Bedlington (opposite Ian Bell Motorcycles) map street view

15:53 Rothesay Terrace, Bedlington Station (beside Easton Homes) map street view

15:54 Station Road, Bedlington Station (bus stop outside of Co-op) map street view

15:55 Palace Road, Bedlington Station (Clayton Arms) map street view

16:00 Thomson Street, Bedlington Station (first stop after traffic lights) map street view

16:01 Shankhouse – Eastlea School bus stop (before Northburn Estate) map street view

16:02 Park Side – Tavistock Walk bus stop map street view

16:03 Mayfield bus stop on Northumbrian Road (beside Hartford Court old peoples home)  map street view

16:04 Northumbrian Road – Allensgreen map street view

16:05 Hall Close Grange – on Northumbrian Road map street view

16:06 Northumbrian Road – beside Alexandra Way  map street view

16:07 Whitelea Bus Stop on Dudley Lane    map street view

16:08 Westmorland Way Bus Stop map street view

16:09 Westmorland Way Bus Stop map street view

16:10 Beaconhill Grange map street view

16:11 Beaconhill A1172 roundabout map street view

16:16 East Hartford, bus stop  Bog Houses  map street view

East Hartford 16:30 Ashington Campus on Milburn Road map street view

PM 16:40 Half Moon, Stakeford map street view

Mon, Tues, Thurs, Fri 16:42 Cherrytree Pub, Guidepost map street view

16:44 North Parade, Choppington (beside Guidepost Medical Group) map street view

16:45 Choppington Road, Choppington (beside Choppington Welfare) map street view

0.655555555555556
North Parade, Choppington (beside Guidepost Medical Group)
0.65625
Choppington Road, Choppington (beside Choppington Welfare)
0.656944444444444
Choppington Road, Choppington (opposite St. Paul’s Church)
0.657638888888889
Choppington Road, Bedlington (beside Chester’s Estate)
0.658333333333333
Choppington Road, Bedlington (opposite Forrester’s/Moby Dicks)
0.659027777777778
Front Street, Bedlington (bus stop beside Council Offices)
0.659722222222222
Front Street, Bedlington (bus stop opposite Market Place)
0.660416666666667
Stead Lane, Bedlington (bus stop beside Glenton’s)
0.661111111111111
Rothesay Terrace, Bedlington (opposite Ian Bell Motorcycles)
0.661805555555556
Rothesay Terrace, Bedlington Station (beside Easton Homes)
0.6625
Station Road, Bedlington Station (bus stop outside of Co-op)
0.663194444444444
Palace Road, Bedlington Station (Clayton Arms)
0.666666666666667
Thomson Street, Bedlington Station (first stop after traffic lights)
0.667361111111111
Shankhouse – Eastlea School bus stop (before Northburn Estate)
0.668055555555556
Park Side – Tavistock Walk bus stop 
0.66875
Mayfield bus stop on Northumbrian Road (beside Hartford Court old peoples home) 
0.669444444444444
Northumbrian Road – Allensgreen
0.670138888888889
Hall Close Grange – on Northumbrian Road
0.670833333333333
Northumbrian Road – beside Alexandra Way  
0.671527777777778
Whitelea Bus Stop on Dudley Lane   
0.672222222222222
Westmorland Way Bus Stop 
0.672916666666667
Westmorland Way Bus Stop 
0.673611111111111
Beaconhill Grange 
0.674305555555556
Beaconhill A1172 roundabout 
0.677777777777778
East Hartford, bus stop  Bog Houses  
0.694444444444445
Half Moon, Stakeford
0.695833333333333
Cherrytree Pub, Guidepost
0.697222222222222
North Parade, Choppington (beside Guidepost Medical Group)
0.697916666666667
Choppington Road, Choppington (beside Choppington Welfare)
0.698611111111111
Choppington Road, Choppington (opposite St. Paul’s Church)


16:46 Choppington Road, Choppington (opposite St. Paul’s Church) map street view

16:47 Choppington Road, Bedlington (beside Chester’s Estate) map street view

16:48 Choppington Road, Bedlington (opposite Forrester’s/Moby Dicks) map street view

16:49 Front Street, Bedlington (bus stop beside Council Offices) map street view

16:50 Front Street, Bedlington (bus stop opposite Market Place) map street view

16:51 Stead Lane, Bedlington (bus stop beside Glenton’s) map street view

16:52 Rothesay Terrace, Bedlington (opposite Ian Bell Motorcycles) map street view

16:53 Rothesay Terrace, Bedlington Station (beside Easton Homes) map street view

16:54 Station Road, Bedlington Station (bus stop outside of Co-op) map street view

16:55 Palace Road, Bedlington Station (Clayton Arms) map street view

17:00 Thomson Street, Bedlington Station (first stop after traffic lights) map street view

17:01 Shankhouse – Eastlea School bus stop (before Northburn Estate) map street view

17:02 Park Side – Tavistock Walk bus stop map street view

17:03 Mayfield bus stop on Northumbrian Road (beside Hartford Court old peoples home)  map street view

17:04 Northumbrian Road – Allensgreen map street view

17:05 Hall Close Grange – on Northumbrian Road map street view

17:06 Northumbrian Road – beside Alexandra Way  map street view

17:07 Whitelea Bus Stop on Dudley Lane    map street view

17:08 Westmorland Way Bus Stop map street view

17:09 Westmorland Way Bus Stop map street view

17:10 Beaconhill Grange map street view

17:11 Beaconhill A1172 roundabout map street view

17:16 East Hartford, bus stop  Bog Houses  map street view

0.699305555555556
Choppington Road, Bedlington (beside Chester’s Estate)
0.7
Choppington Road, Bedlington (opposite Forrester’s/Moby Dicks)
0.700694444444444
Front Street, Bedlington (bus stop beside Council Offices)
0.701388888888889
Front Street, Bedlington (bus stop opposite Market Place)
0.702083333333333
Stead Lane, Bedlington (bus stop beside Glenton’s)
0.702777777777778
Rothesay Terrace, Bedlington (opposite Ian Bell Motorcycles)
0.703472222222222
Rothesay Terrace, Bedlington Station (beside Easton Homes)
0.704166666666667
Station Road, Bedlington Station (bus stop outside of Co-op)
0.704861111111111
Palace Road, Bedlington Station (Clayton Arms)
0.708333333333333
Thomson Street, Bedlington Station (first stop after traffic lights)
0.709027777777778
Shankhouse – Eastlea School bus stop (before Northburn Estate)
0.709722222222222
Park Side – Tavistock Walk bus stop 
0.710416666666667
Mayfield bus stop on Northumbrian Road (beside Hartford Court old peoples home) 
0.711111111111111
Northumbrian Road – Allensgreen
0.711805555555555
Hall Close Grange – on Northumbrian Road
0.7125
Northumbrian Road – beside Alexandra Way  
0.713194444444444
Whitelea Bus Stop on Dudley Lane   
0.713888888888889
Westmorland Way Bus Stop 
0.714583333333333
Westmorland Way Bus Stop 
0.715277777777778
Beaconhill Grange 
0.715972222222222
Beaconhill A1172 roundabout 
0.719444444444444
East Hartford, bus stop  Bog Houses  

